
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Pre-Award 22 days Thu 24-05-16 Fri 24-06-14

2 Tender Close 0 days Thu 24-05-16 Thu 24-05-16

3 Notice of Award 0 days Mon 24-05-27 Mon 24-05-27 2

4 Submittals 15 days Mon 24-05-27 Fri 24-06-14 3

5 Notice to Proceed 0 days Fri 24-06-14 Fri 24-06-14 4

6 Construction Schedule 259 days Mon 24-10-07 Fri 25-10-31

7 Locate Existing Utilities 15 days Mon 24-10-07 Mon 24-10-28 5

8 Engineering review 15 days Tue 24-10-29 Tue 24-11-19 7

9 Oakley Street (Sanitary) 23 days Tue 24-11-05 Fri 24-12-06

10 Sanitary Main 10 days Tue 24-11-05 Tue 24-11-19 8FS-10 

days

11 Sanitary Services 10 days Wed 24-11-20 Tue 24-12-03 10

12 Sanitary Services Set Boxes 3 days Wed 24-12-04 Fri 24-12-06 11

13 Oakley Street & Morpeth Ave (water) 35 days Mon 24-12-09 Fri 25-02-07

14 Watermain (675m) 12 days Mon 24-12-09 Tue 25-01-07 12

15 Watermain Services (46ea) 10 days Wed 25-01-08 Tue 25-01-21 14

16 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Wed 25-01-22 Tue 25-01-28 15

17 Watermain Tie-ins 2 days Wed 25-01-29 Thu 25-01-30 16

18 WS switch over & set Boxes 3 days Fri 25-01-31 Tue 25-02-04 17

19 Surface restoration 3 days Wed 25-02-05 Fri 25-02-07 18

20 St Andrews Street (water) 35 days Mon 25-02-10 Mon 25-03-31

21 Watermain (530m) 9 days Mon 25-02-10 Fri 25-02-21 19

22 Watermain Services  (47ea) 10 days Mon 25-02-24 Fri 25-03-07 21

23 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Mon 25-03-10 Fri 25-03-14 22

24 Watermain Tie-ins 3 days Mon 25-03-17 Wed 25-03-19 23

25 WS switch over & set Boxes 3 days Thu 25-03-20 Mon 25-03-24 24
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

26 Surface restoration 5 days Tue 25-03-25 Mon 25-03-31 25

27 Oakley Roadworks 11 days Tue 25-04-01 Tue 25-04-15

28 Remove Asphalt 3 days Tue 25-04-01 Thu 25-04-03 26

29 Place & compact Base Gravels 3 days Fri 25-04-04 Tue 25-04-08 28

30 Fine grade Base Gravels 2 days Wed 25-04-09 Thu 25-04-10 29

31 Paving 1 day Fri 25-04-11 Fri 25-04-11 30

32 Line Painting 2 days Mon 25-04-14 Tue 25-04-15 31

33 Millstone Ave (Sanitary) 25 days Wed 25-04-16 Thu 25-05-22

34 Sanitary Main 15 days Wed 25-04-16 Wed 25-05-07 32

35 Sanitary MH2 Tie-in 1 day Thu 25-05-08 Thu 25-05-08 34

36 Sanitary Services 5 days Fri 25-05-09 Thu 25-05-15 35

37 Sanitary Services Set Boxes 2 days Fri 25-05-16 Tue 25-05-20 36

38 Surface restoration 2 days Wed 25-05-21 Thu 25-05-22 37

39 Millstone Ave (Water) 55 days Fri 25-05-23 Mon 25-08-11

40 Watermain (650m) 11 days Fri 25-05-23 Fri 25-06-06 38

41 CATALYST SHUTDOWN 5 days Wed 25-06-18 Tue 25-06-24 40,71

42 Watermain Services  (63ea) 13 days Wed 25-06-25 Mon 25-07-14 41

43 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Tue 25-07-15 Mon 25-07-21 42

44 Watermain Tie-ins 5 days Tue 25-07-22 Mon 25-07-28 43

45 WS switch over & set Boxes 4 days Tue 25-07-29 Fri 25-08-01 44

46 Surface restoration 5 days Tue 25-08-05 Mon 25-08-11 45

47 Millstone Roadworks 22 days Tue 25-08-12 Thu 25-09-11

48 Remove Asphalt 5 days Tue 25-08-12 Mon 25-08-18 46

49 Place & compact Base Gravels 5 days Tue 25-08-19 Mon 25-08-25 48

50 Fine grade Base Gravels 4 days Tue 25-08-26 Fri 25-08-29 49
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ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

51 Paving 3 days Tue 25-09-02 Thu 25-09-04 50

52 Line Painting 5 days Fri 25-09-05 Thu 25-09-11 51

53 Chelsea Street to St. George Street (water-2nd Crew) 70 days Mon 24-12-09 Mon 25-03-31

54 Watermain (600m) 12 days Mon 24-12-09 Tue 25-01-07 12

55 Watermain Services  (52ea) 12 days Wed 25-01-08 Thu 25-01-23 54

56 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Fri 25-01-24 Thu 25-01-30 55

57 Watermain Tie-ins 3 days Fri 25-01-31 Tue 25-02-04 56

58 WS switch over & set Boxes 3 days Wed 25-02-05 Fri 25-02-07 57

59 Storm Works 5 days Mon 25-02-10 Fri 25-02-14 58

60 HARMAC SHUTDOWN 30 days Tue 25-02-18 Mon 25-03-31 59

61 Cadogan Street & Northumberland Ave (Water-2nd Crew) 42 days Tue 25-04-01 Fri 25-05-30

62 Watermain (780m) 13 days Tue 25-04-01 Thu 25-04-17 60

63 Watermain Services  (65ea) 13 days Mon 25-04-21 Wed 25-05-07 62

64 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Thu 25-05-08 Wed 25-05-14 63

65 Watermain Tie-ins 3 days Thu 25-05-15 Tue 25-05-20 64

66 WS switch over & set Boxes 3 days Wed 25-05-21 Fri 25-05-23 65

67 Surface restoration 5 days Mon 25-05-26 Fri 25-05-30 66

68 Gilvin Ave (Water-2nd crew) 18 days Mon 25-06-02 Wed 25-06-25

69 Watermain (300m) 4 days Mon 25-06-02 Thu 25-06-05 67

70 Watermain Services  (13ea) 3 days Fri 25-06-06 Tue 25-06-10 69

71 Flushing & Chlorination 5 days Wed 25-06-11 Tue 25-06-17 70

72 Watermain Tie-ins 3 days Wed 25-06-18 Fri 25-06-20 71

73 WS switch over & set Boxes 1 day Mon 25-06-23 Mon 25-06-23 72

74 Surface restoration 2 days Tue 25-06-24 Wed 25-06-25 73

75 Substantial Completion 0 days Fri 25-10-31 Fri 25-10-31 74,52
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